9TH ANNUAL PADDY JOE CURRAN TURKEY TROT.

MENS RESULTS

Ist Raivis Zakis
2nd Dzintars Klava
3rd Anthony Flynn
LADIES RESULTS

Ist Kate Veale
2nd Tara Rattigan
3rd Laura Flavin

19-11-2017

West Waterford AC
West Waterford AC
West Waterford AC

West Waterford AC
Sports World AC
West Waterford AC

26.46
27.20
28.29

31.12
34.59
35.07



