9TH ANNUAL PADDY JOE CURRAN TURKEY TROT. 19-11-2017

MENS RESULTS

	RESCEIS		
1st	Raivis Zakis	West Waterford AC	26.46
2nd	Dzintars Klava	West Waterford AC	27.20
3rd	Anthony Flynn	West Waterford AC	28.29
LADIE	S RESULTS		
1st	Kate Veale	West Waterford AC	31.12
2nd	Tara Rattigan	Sports World AC	34.59
3rd	Laura Flavin	West Waterford AC	35.07